
PRICING

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings
Connects Clay (CL), Oversize (Type O) Clay, Cast Iron (CI), Oversize (Type O)
Cast Iron, Schedule 40 Plastic (PL), Thinwall Plastic (TWP), Ductile Iron (DI),
Asbestos Cement (AC), Concrete (CONC), Tubing (T) or Copper (K) pipe. For
non-pressure, gravity flow applications only. Underground installations.
Noted (N) items carry a different multiplier. Transition couplings with a
flanged reducing bushing are indicated by (f). Prices effective: August 20,
2018.

Underground
Various Pipes

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR01 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR01 44 1404110 4" CL to 4" CL 18 23.94 $19.73

MR01 54 (f) (N) 1405141 5" CL to 4" CL 9 27.00 $36.90

MR01 55 1405158 5" CL to 5" CL 9 22.95 $42.40

MR01 64 1406115 6" CL to 4” CL 12 34.80 $45.87

MR01 64 TYPE O 1406123 6" TYPE O CL to 4"
CL

12 35.00 $56.76

MR01 66 1406131 6" CL to 6" CL 10 22.00 $42.20

MR01 86 (f) (N) 1408137 8" CL to 6" CL 8 42.40 $72.57

MR01 88 1408111 8" CL to 8" CL 8 33.60 $64.91

MR01 1008 (f) (N) 1410133 10" CL to 8" CL 6 48.00 $102.10

MR01 1010 1410117 10" CL to 10" CL 8 36.00 $90.23

MR01 1210 (f) (N) 1412139 12" CL to 10" CL 2 17.00 $120.51

MR01 1212 (N) 1412113 12" CL to 12" CL 8 41.20 $105.32

MR01 1512 (f) (N) 1415132 15" CL to 12" CL 2 $245.44

MR01 1515 (N) 1415116 15" CL to 15" CL 2 22.00 $135.47

MR01 1818 (N) 1418110 18" CL to 18" CL 1 10.50 $298.20

MR01 2121 (N) 1421114 21" CL to 21" CL 1 18.50 $512.97

MR01 2424 (N) 1424118 24" CL to 24" CL 1 21.65 $598.30

MR01 2727 (N) 1427111 27" CL to 27" CL 1 22.50 $673.80
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FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR02 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR02 43 1404227 4" CL to 3" CI/PL 12 16.00 $20.17

MR02 44 1404219 4" CL to 4" CI/PL 18 23.94 $18.27

MR02 46 (N) 1406248 4" CL to 6" CI/PL 10 21.00 $46.91

MR02 55 1405216 5" CL to 5" CI/PL 18 29.16 $30.92

MR02 64 1406214 6" CL to 4" CI/PL 10 26.80 $45.87

MR02 66 1406230 6" CL to 6" CI/PL 12 33.84 $39.07

MR02 86 1408236 8" CL to 6" CI/PL 8 28.00 $74.57

MR02 88 1408210 8" CL to 8" CI/PL 8 29.76 $60.10

MR02 1008 (f) (N) 1410240 10" CL to 8" CI/PL 4 36.00 $102.10

MR02 1010 1410216 10" CL to 10" CI/PL 6 30.48 $90.23

MR02 1210 (f) (N) 1412246 12" CL to 10" CI/PL 2 23.30 $132.50

MR02 1212 1412212 12" CL to 12" CI/PL 6 39.60 $105.29

MR02 1512 (f) (N) 1415249 15" CL to 12" CI/PL 2 30.00 $245.44

MR02 1515 (N) 1415215 15" CL to 15" CI/PL 4 24.40 $135.47

MR02 1818 (f) (N) 1418218 18" CL to 18" CI/PL 1 $299.86

MR02 2121 (f) (N) 1421213 21" CL to 21" CI/PL 1 40.00 $351.18

MR02 2424 (f) (N) 1424217 24" CL to 24" CI/PL 1 56.40 $402.36

MR02 2727 (f) (N) 1427210 27" CL to 27" CI/PL 1 $677.10

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR03 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR03 44 1404615 4" CL to 4" AC/DI 18 26.10 $19.73

MR03 54 (f) (N) 1405135 5" CL to 4" AC/DI 18 54.00 $36.90

MR03 55 (f) (N) 1405257 5" CL to 5" AC/DI 9 28.80 $33.15

MR03 64 (f) (N) 1406347 6" CL to 4" AC/DI 12 49.20 $45.87

MR03 65 (f) (N) 1406305 6" CL to 5" AC/DI 6 $52.06

MR03 66 1406610 6" CL to 6" AC/DI 10 27.00 $40.10

MR03 86 (f) (N) 1408238 8" CL to 6" AC/DI 8 $79.77

MR03 88 1408616 8" CL to 8" AC/DI 4 14.40 $64.91
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FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR03 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR03 1008 (f) (N) 1410646 10" CL to 8" AC/DI 4 $105.93

MR03 1010 1410612 10" CL to 10" AC/DI 4 21.60 $92.44

MR03 1210 (f) (N) 1412642 12" CL to 10" AC/DI 4 39.40 $125.06

MR03 1212 1412618 12" CL to 12" AC/DI 4 22.80 $110.54

MR03 1512 (f) (N) 1415645 15" CL to 12" AC/DI 1 $231.57

MR03 1516 (f) (N) 1415651 15" CL to 16" AC/DI 2 28.00 $203.35

MR03 1818 (f) (N) 1418615 18" CL to 18" AC/DI 1 $507.07

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR04 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR04 44 1404318 4" CONC to 4"
CONC

16 22.40 $19.73

MR04 66 1406313 6" CONC to 6"
CONC

10 26.00 $43.61

MR04 86 (f) (N) 1408293 8" CONC to 6"
CONC

8 $72.49

MR04 88 1408319 8" CONC to 8"
CONC

10 28.00 $67.06

MR04 1008 (f) (N) 1410331 10" CONC to 8"
CONC

2 $105.93

MR04 1010 1410315 10" CONC to 10"
CONC

7 35.00 $95.52

MR04 1210 (f) (N) 1412337 12" CONC to 10"
CONC

1 $132.50

MR04 1212 1412311 12" CONC to 12"
CONC

6 42.00 $112.90

MR04 1515 (N) 1415314 15" CONC to 15"
CONC

1 15.00 $397.24

MR04 1818 (N) 1418318 18" CONC to 18"
CONC

1 $470.87

MR04 2121 (N) 1421312 21" CONC to 21"
CONC

1 $550.01

MR04 2424 (N) 1424316 24" CONC to 24"
CONC

1 $623.49

 Mission Rubber Company | 1660 Leeson Lane | Corona, CA 92879 USA
toll free 800.854.9991 fax 800.637.4601

missionrubber.com 12/19/2018

https://missionrubber.com


FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR04 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR04 2727 (N) 1427319 27" CONC to 27"
CONC

1 $697.01

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR06 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR06 43 (f) (N) 1404409 4" CONC to 3" CL/PL 15 45.00 $23.29

MR06 44 1404417 4" CONC to 4" CI/PL 15 16.50 $19.73

MR06 64 1406412 6" CONC to 4" CI/PL 10 28.00 $45.87

MR06 66 1406438 6" CONC to 6" CI/PL 10 33.90 $43.22

MR06 86 (f) (N) 1408459 8" CONC to 8" CI/PL 8 42.00 $79.77

MR06 88 1408418 8" CONC to 8" CI/PL 8 16.96 $64.91

MR06 1008 (f) (N) 1410448 10" CONC to 8"
CI/PL

4 36.00 $105.93

MR06 1010 1410414 10" CONC to 10"
CI/PL

6 22.20 $90.23

MR06 1210 (f) (N) 1412444 12" CONC to 10"
CI/PL

2 20.00 $132.50

MR06 1212 1412410 12" CONC to 12"
CI/PL

6 27.30 $105.29

MR06 1515 (N) 1415413 15" CONC to 15"
CI/PL

4 33.20 $188.96

MR06 1818 (N) 1418013 18" CONC to 18"
CI/PL

1 11.00 $299.86

MR06 2121 (f) (N) 1421411 21" CONC to 21"
CI/PL

1 $550.01

MR06 2424 (f) (N) 1424415 24" CONC to 24"
CI/PL

1 57.00 $623.49

MR06 2727 (f) (N) 1427418 27" CONC to 27"
CI/PL

1 $664.68

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR51 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR51 43 (f) (N) 1404508 4" AC/DI to 3" CI/PL 14 24.50 $23.29

MR51 44 1404516 4" AC/DI to 4" CI/PL 20 26.00 $19.73
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FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR51 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR51 54 TYPE O
(N)

1405315 5" AC/DI to 4" TYPE
O CI/PL

24 36.00 $36.90

MR51 55 (f) (N) 1405356 5" AC/DI to 5" CI/PL 18 46.80 $33.15

MR51 64 1406537 6" AC/DI to 4" CI/PL 8 19.20 $45.87

MR51 65 (f) (N) 1406503 6" AC/DI to 5" CI/PL 12 40.20 $52.06

MR51 66 1406511 6" AC/DI to 6" CI/PL 12 25.32 $42.20

MR51 86 (f) (N) 1408509 8" AC/DI to 6" CI/PL 6 30.00 $79.76

MR51 88 1408517 8" AC/DI to 8" CI/PL 8 24.96 $64.91

MR51 1008 (f) (N) 1410539 10" AC/DI to 8"
CI/PL

6 53.40 $105.93

MR51 1010 1410513 10" AC/DI to 10"
CI/PL

5 18.25 $90.23

MR51 1210 (f) (N) 1412535 12" AC/DI to 10"
CI/PL

4 58.00 $132.50

MR51 1212 1412428 12" AC/DI to 12"
CI/PL

5 19.75 $105.29

MR51 1615 (f) (N) 1416510 16" AC/DI to 15"
CI/PL

1 23.00 $180.58

MR51 1818 (f) (N) 1418516 18" AC/DI to 18"
CI/PL

1 19.00 $397.07

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR55 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR55 44 1404813 4" AC/DI to 4" AC/DI 18 18.00 $19.73

MR55 54 (f) (N) 1405143 5" AC/DI to 4" AC/DI 9 36.00 $36.90

MR55 55 1405000 5" AC/DI to 5" AC/DI 12 27.00 $33.15

MR55 64 1406818 6" AC/DI to 4" AC/DI 8 22.40 $48.16

MR55 65 (f) (N) 1406826 6" AC/DI to 5" AC/DI 6 20.40 $52.07

MR55 66 1406834 6" AC/DI to 6" AC/DI 10 21.00 $44.29

MR55 88 1408814 8" AC/DI to 8" AC/DI 10 27.00 $68.17

MR55 1008 (f) 1410842 10" AC/DI to 8"
AC/DI

5 30.00 $105.93

MR55 1010 1410810 10" AC/DI to 10"
AC/DI

5 25.00 $92.44
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FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR55 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR55 1212 (N) 1412816 12" AC/DI to 12"
AC/DI

6 29.40 $110.54

MR55 1616 (N) 1416817 16" AC/DI to 16"
AC/DI

2 26.00 $204.46

MR55 1818 (N) 1418813 18" AC/DI to 18"
AC/DI

1 $479.49

FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR56 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR56 075 (N) 1401016 3/4" CI/PL to 3/4"
CI/PL

24 3.00 $7.72

MR56 15 1401066 11/2" CI/PL to 11/2"
CI/PL

24 10.08 $10.05

MR56 15/125 (N) 1401058 11/2" CI/PL to 11/2"
T/K or 11/4" PL

24 5.76 $10.41

MR56 22 1402031 2" CI/PL to 2" CI/PL 24 11.52 $10.81

MR56 22/125 (N) 1402015 2" CI/PL to 11/2" T/K
or 11/4" PL

24 6.00 $10.91

MR56 32 1403013 3" CI/PL to 2" CI/PL 24 16.32 $13.50

MR56 33 1403021 3" CI/PL to 3" CI/PL 18 12.96 $14.60

MR56 42 1404011 4" CI/PL to 2" CI/PL 18 13.86 $25.47

MR56 43 1404029 4" CI/PL to 3" CI/PL 18 19.44 $19.68

MR56 44 1404037 4" CI/PL to 4" CI/PL 24 22.08 $18.27

MR56 44 XL (N) 1404078 4" EXT CI/EXT PL to
4" EXT CI/EXT PL

18 16.88 $43.11

MR56 53 (f) (N) 1405109 5" CI/PL to 3" CI/PL 12 20.40 $40.62

MR56 54 1405117 5" CI/PL to 4" CI/PL 12 15.60 $34.38

MR56 55 1405018 5" CI/PL to 5" CI/PL 14 15.40 $30.92

MR56 63 (f) (N) 1406099 6" CI/PL to 3" CI/PL 10 25.50 $55.52

MR56 64 1406016 6" CI/PL to 4" CI/PL 10 22.90 $45.87

MR56 65 TYPE O 1406065 6" TYPE O CI/PL to
5" CI/PL

12 38.40 $48.56

MR56 66 1406024 6" CI/PL to 6" CI/PL 12 27.84 $39.07

MR56 84 (f) (N) 1408010 8" CI/PL to 4" CI/PL 10 50.00 $99.33
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FLEX-SEAL® Unshielded Sewer Couplings — MR56 SERIES
MR Part Part Description Case Qty. Case Weight (lbs.) Price

MR56 85 TYPE O
(N)

1408053 8" TYPE O CI/PL to
5" CI/PL

10 42.00 $98.16

MR56 86 1408038 8" CI/PL to 6" CI/PL 6 17.46 $72.57

MR56 88 1408012 8" CI/PL to 8" CI/PL 10 28.70 $60.10

MR56 100 (N) 1401020 1" CI/PL to 1" CI/PL 24 3.74 $7.72

MR56 125 1401017 11/4" PL to 11/2" T/K 24 6.24 $9.40

MR56 215 1402023 2" CI/PL to 11/2"
CI/PL

24 11.28 $11.42

MR56 315 1403054 3" CI/PL to 11/2"
CI/PL

24 21.00 $19.02

MR56 415 1404094 4" CI/PL to 11/2"
CI/PL

18 18.00 $27.74

MR56 1006 TYPE O
(N)

1410703 10" TYPE O CI/PL to
6" CI/PL

6 28.20 $132.30

MR56 1008 1410711 10" CI/PL to 8" CI/PL 8 42.40 $98.83

MR56 1010 1410018 10" CI/PL to 10"
CI/PL

8 39.44 $90.23

MR56 1210 (N) 1412717 12" CI/PL to 10"
CI/PL

6 35.70 $116.63

MR56 1212 1412014 12" CI/PL to 12"
CI/PL

6 36.00 $105.29

MR56 1512 (f) (N) 1415041 15" CI/PL to 12"
CI/PL

1 13.00 $245.46

MR56 1515 (N) 1415017 15" TWP to 15" TWP 8 32.88 $135.47

MR56 1616 (N) 1416829 16" PL to 16" PL 2 19.90 $432.75

MR56 1815 (f) (N) 1418037 18" CI/PL to 15"
CI/PL

1 27.00 $401.95

MR56 1818 (N) 1418011 18" CI/PL to 18"
CI/PL

2 23.50 $299.86

MR56 2121 (N) 1421015 21" CI/PL to 21"
CI/PL

1 16.00 $351.18

MR56 2424 (N) 1424019 24" CI/PL to 24"
CI/PL

1 18.20 $402.36

MR56 2727 (N) 1427012 27" CI/PL to 27"
CI/PL

1 $586.81
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